S822

Timetable:

Pickup Point:

THORPE ASTLEY

01 Meridian Way

02 Withers Way

LEICESTER FOREST EAST

03 Hinckley Road/Avery Hill
04 Braunstone Crossroads

THURLASTON

07 Clump Farm Layby
08 The Square
HUNCOTE

09 The Green

Setting Down Times At School:
ENDERBY BROCKINGTON COLL

PickupTime:

07:
07:

07:
07:
05 Hinckley Road / Kings Drive 07:
06 Forest House Ln / Warren Ln 07:

07:
07:

07:

25
26

28
30
32
35

42
45

52

08:05

Drop Off Point:

HUNCOTE

01 The Green

THURLASTON

02 The Square

03 Clump Farm Layby
LEICESTER FOREST EAST

04 Forest House Ln/Warren Ln
05 Hinckley Road / Rutland Close
06 Braunstone Crossroads

07 Hinckley Rd opp Avery Hill
THORPE ASTLEY

08 Meridian Way

09 Withers Way

Picking Up Times At School:
ENDERBY BROCKINGTON COLL 15:10
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S823

Timetable:

Pickup Point: PickupTime: Drop Off Point:

STONEY STANTON HUNCOTE

01 Huncote Road / The Fleet 07:36 01 The Green

02 Long Street / Manor Brook Close 07:37 CROFT

03 Long Street opp Blue Bell Pub 07:38 02 Huncote Road opp Marsden Road

SAPCOTE 03 Station Road Bus Stop

04 Grace Road opp Underwood Cres 07:40 04 Broughton Road / Brookes Ave

05 Grace Road opp Tuckey Close 07:41 SAPCOTE

CROFT 05 Grace Road / Tuckey Close

06 Broughton Road opp Brookes Ave 07:46 06 Grace Road / Underwood Cres

07 Station Road Bus Stop 07:48 STONEY STANTON

08 Huncote Road / Marsden Road 07:50 07 Long Street opp Bulls Head Pub

HUNCOTE 08 Long Street opp Manor Brook Close

09 The Green 07:52 09 Huncote Road / New Street

Setting Down Times At School: Picking Up Times At School:

ENDERBY BROCKINGTON COLL 08:05 ENDERBY BROCKINGTON COLL ARR 15:
DEP 15:
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